

**Bauart:**  
**Best.-Nr.:**

**ASb 658-1 (60Hz,110V)**  
**72152509111**



Pos.	Best.-Nr.	Benennung	Stk	Preis UVP o. MwSt. (USD)	AT
0010	31903101015	Motor housing	1	a. A.	-
0020	31913011014	Housing	1	a. A.	-
0030	30712050004	Brush holder	2	a. A.	-
0031	42615135005	Circlip	2	a. A.	-
0040	43002105055	Cylinder head screw M5X16	2	a. A.	-
0050	42443004057	Circlip M5	2	a. A.	-
0060	51226002118	Stator	1	a. A.	-
0070	43001004042	Hexagon socket screw M4X60	2	a. A.	-
0090	30719051015	Connecting cable	2	a. A.	-
0100	30711070008	Carbon brush	2	a. A.	-
0110	32427037016	Cover	1	a. A.	-
0120	30901199001	Spiral spring	2	a. A.	-
0130	43002034043	Cylinder head screw M4X12	4	a. A.	-
0140	31428052003	Air guide ring	1	a. A.	-
0150	53226002110	Armature	1	a. A.	-
0210	31506166018	Intermediate bearing	1	a. A.	-
0285	30707186016	Cable with plug	1	a. A.	-
0320	30701291000	Switch	1	a. A.	-
0330	30722122026	Capacitor	1	a. A.	-
0331	30719164018	Connecting cable	1	a. A.	-
0332	31413188006	Insulating hose	1	a. A.	-
0340	32431021007	Cable clamping piece	1	a. A.	-
0350	43041011993	Fillister head screw M3,5X12	2	a. A.	-
0360	31413090003	Cable grommet	1	a. A.	-
0420	30701210019	Toggle switch	1	a. A.	-
0421	32414106005	Switch insert	1	a. A.	-
0460	30110011000	Shaft	1	a. A.	-
0470	33613066007	Gear-wheel	2	a. A.	-
0480	41715014007	Needle cage	2	a. A.	-
0490	30216054007	Bolt	2	a. A.	-
0500	41701604011	Grooved ball bearing	1	a. A.	-
0510	41708014001	Ball	29	a. A.	-
0520	32602040002	Ring	1	a. A.	-
0530	30901213004	Spiral spring	1	a. A.	-
0540	41708020006	Ball	2	a. A.	-
0550	30112013000	Striking body	1	a. A.	-
0560	30104045008	Tool holder	1	a. A.	-
0570	31508114014	Gearbox housing	1	a. A.	-
0580	32131037005	Nipple	1	a. A.	-
0600	41701204095	Grooved ball bearing	1	a. A.	-
0610	41701213027	Grooved ball bearing	1	a. A.	-
0620	42640011002	Sealing ring	1	a. A.	-
0630	42643001007	Circlip	1	a. A.	-
0640	43033018057	Cylinder head screw M5X45	4	a. A.	-
0650	42443004057	Circlip M5	4	a. A.	-
0660	31406028007	Sleeve	2	a. A.	-
0670	43033014058	Cylinder head screw M5X25	8	a. A.	-
0680	32624039031	Disc 39X0,3	1	a. A.	-
2000	31204161004	Handle half shell	1	a. A.	-

**Bauart:**  
**Best.-Nr.:**

**ASb 658-1 (60Hz,110V)**  
**72152509111**



Pos.	Best.-Nr.	Benennung	Stk	Preis UVP o. MwSt. (USD)	AT
2005	31204064019	Handle	1	a. A.	-
2010	31204163001	Handle half shell	1	a. A.	-
2080	31204162007	Handle half shell	1	a. A.	-
2110	31416039009	Plug	1	a. A.	-
2120	31204163001	Handle half shell	1	a. A.	-
2130	43003042041	Flat headed screw M4X25	2	a. A.	-
2140	32217084019	Information sign	1	a. A.	X
2150	32217265067	Information sign	1	a. A.	X
5000	30235009007	Securing pin	1	a. A.	-
5010	40612029002	Rubber Ring	1	a. A.	-
6000	32160003014	Lubricant tube 0,085 kg	1	a. A.	-
9000	34101096060	Operating instructions	1	a. A.	-
9010	34150647000	List of spare parts ASb658-1	1	a. A.	-
9020	34130054061	Safety instruction	1	a. A.	-

Bauart:  
Best.-Nr.:

ASb 658-1 (60Hz,110V)  
72152509111

7 215 25 - ASb 658-1

